
!  

Salem Academy Charter School  
Board of Trustees Meeting Dates  
2016-2017 

All meetings are at 6:00 pm in Room 124 at Salem Academy Charter School 

• Wednesday, September 28, 2016 

• Wednesday, October 26, 2016 

• Monday, November 21, 2016 

• Wednesday, December 14, 2016  

• Wednesday, January 25, 2017 

• Wednesday, February 15, 2017 

• Wednesday, March 22, 2017 

• Wednesday, April 26, 2017  

• Wednesday, May 24, 2017 

• Wednesday, June 21, 2017  

• Wednesday, July 26, 2017 

Salem Academy Charter School is an independent, public school serving the diverse population of Salem 
with a college preparatory program for students in grades 6 through 12.  The Board of Trustees is the 
governing body of the school and is accountable to the Massachusetts Department of Elementary and 
Secondary Education.  Board meetings are held in accordance with the Massachusetts Open Meeting 
Laws and are therefore open to the public. 

Approved by Board Vote 
May 25, 2016 
SDO


